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Aircraft Type Company Engine MSN Year Available Sale/Lease Contact Email Phone
A319-100 FPG Amentum V2527M-A5 3705 2008 Now Sale / Lease Eoin Kirby eoin.kirby@fpg-amentum.aero +353 86 027 3163
A320-233ceo FPG Amentum V2527E-A5 4457 2010 Now Sale/Lease  LeiMa ma.lei@fpg-amentum.aero +852 9199 1875
B737-400F Royal Aero CFM56-3C1 29204 Feb 2024 Sale/Lease/Ex Gary MacLeod gary@royalaero.com +44 (0)1357 521144
B737-800 SF GA Telesis 27988 2000 Now Sale / Lease aircraft@gatelesis.com

B737-800 SF GA Telesis 33814 2004  Now Sale / Lease aircraft@gatelesis.com

B767-300ERBCF Altavair PW4060-3 28141 2000 Now Now Gareth Henry gareth.henry@altavair.com +353 87 330 9220
B767-300ERBCF Altavair PW4060-3 30563 2000 Now Now Gareth Henry gareth.henry@altavair.com +353 87 330 9220
B777-300ER BBAM GE90-115BL 39237 2013  Feb 2024 Sale/Lease  Steve Zissis info@bbam.com +1 787 665 7039
Regional Jet / Turboprop Aircraft

Aircraft Type Company Engine MSN Year Available Sale/Lease Contact Email Phone
SAAB 2000 Jetstream Aviation Capital AE2100A 031 1996  Now Sale / Lease Donald Kamenz dkamenz@)jetstreamavcap.com +1(305) 447-1920 x 115
SAAB 340B CRG Jetstream Aviation Capital CT7-9B 224 1990 Now Lease Bill Jones bjones@)jetstreamavcap.com +1 (305) 447-1920 x 102
SAAB 340B Plus Jetstream Aviation Capital CT7-9B 450 1998 Now Lease Bill Jones bjones@jetstreamavcap.com +1 (305) 447-1920 x 102
Commercial Engines

AE3007 Engines Sale/ Lease Company Contact Email Phone

(8) AE3007A1 Now - Sale Newcastle Aviation Steve Hendrickson steveh@newcastleaviation.com 952-223-0317
CF34 Engines Sale / Lease Company Contact Email Phone
CF34-8E5 Now - Lease Lufthansa Technik AERO Alzey Kai Ebach k.ebach@Inaero.com +49-6731-497-368
CF34-10E5 Now - Lease

CF34-8C5 Now - Lease

(1) CF34-10E6 Now - Lease Willis Lease Jennifer Merriam leasing@uwillislease.com +1(561) 349-8950
(1) CF34-10E5 Now - Lease Engine Lease Finance Declan Madigan declan.madigan@elfc.com +353 61 291717

(1) CF34-8C5A1

Now - Sale / Lease

Magellan Aviation Group

Bradley Hogan

engines@magellangroup.net

+1704-504-9204

(2) CF34-3A

Now - Sale

GNS

Shlomi Levi

shlomi@g-n-solutions.com

+972-52 850 8511

(1) CF34-10E5A1

Mar 2024 - Lease

DASI

Joe Hutchings

joe.hutchings@dasi.com

+1954-478-7195
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CF6 Engines Sale/ Lease Company Contact Email Phone
(1) CF6-80E1A4/B Now - Lease Engine Lease Finance Declan Madigan declan.madigan@elfc.com +353 61 291717
CFM Engines Sale/ Lease Company Contact Email Phone
(1) CFM56-5B3/3 Now - Lease FTAI Aviation LLC Mark Napoles mnapoles@ftaiaviation.com +1 786-785-0777
(1) CFM56-5B4/P Now - Lease

(1) CFM56-5B3/P Now - Lease

(1) CFM56-5B1/P Now - Lease

(1) CFM56-7B26 Now - Lease

(3) CFM56-5C4 Now - Lease Willis Lease Jennifer Merriam leasing@willislease.com +1 (561) 349-8950
(1) CFM56-5B4/P Now - Lease

(1) CFM56-5B4/P Now - Sale BBAM Steve Zissis info@bbam.com +1 787 665 7040
(1) CFM56-7B26 Now - Lease

(1) CFM56-7B26/3 Now - Lease

(4) CFM56-5B6/P Now - Sale

(3) CFM56-5B5/P Now - Sale

(1) CFM56-5B5/P Now - Lease Engine Lease Finance Declan Madigan declan.madigan@elfc.com +353 61 291717
(1) CFM56-5B4/3 Now - Lease

(2) CFM56-5B4/P Now - Sale / Lease GA Telesis engines@gatelesis.com

GE90 Engines Sale/ Lease Company Contact Email Phone
(2) GE90-94B Now - Sale BBAM Steve Zissis info@bbam.com +1 787 665 7039
LEAP Engines Sale/ Lease Company Contact Email Phone
(1) LEAP-1B28 Now - Lease Willis Lease Jennifer Merriam leasing@willislease.com +1 (561) 349-8950
(1) LEAP-1B25 Now - Lease Engine Lease Finance Declan Madigan declan.madigan@elfc.com +353 61 291717

Making Aircraft
Maintenance
More Affordable

md AR

- MRO services
-PMA parts
- DER repairs

LEAP-1B ENGINES

leasing=willislease.com

SETNA[[=]

GLOBAL COMPONENT SUPPORT

CHICAGO | LONDON

AVAILABLE NOW.

Short- or long-term lease and
“pooling-like” preferred access.

MAGELLAN

AVIATION GROUP

WILLIS LEASE FINANCE CORPORATION
Prarer ta Spare - Worhiwide®

561.349.8950 | www.wifc.global
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PW Small Engines Sale/ Lease Company Contact Email Phone
PW121 Now - Sale Lufthansa Technik AERO Alzey Kai Ebach k.ebach@ihaero.com +49-6731-497-368
PW127F Now - Sale

PW150A Now - Sale / Lease

PW127M Now - Lease

(2) PW150A Now - Sale/Lease/Exch. Willis Lease David Desaulniers leasing@willislease.com +1(561) 349-8950
(1) PW127M Now - Sale/Lease/Exch.

Trent Engines Sale/ Lease Company Contact Email Phone

(2) Trent 772B-60 Now - Sale/Lease/Exch. Rolls-Royce & Partners Finance

(1) Trent X\WB-84 Now - Sale/Lease/Exch.

(1) Trent 556-61 Now - Sale/Lease/Exch.

RRPF Marketing

RRPFMarketing@rolls-royce.com +44 7528975877

V2500 Engines Sale/ Lease Company

Contact

Email Phone

(1) V2527-A5 Now - Sale/Lease/Exch. Rolls-Royce & Partners Finance

(1) V2533-A5 Now - Sale/Lease/Exch.

RRPF Marketing

RRPFMarketing@rolls-royce.com +44 7528975877

(1) V2530-A5 Now - Lease Willis Lease

Jennifer Merriam

leasing@uwillislease.com +1 (561) 349-8950

(1) V2533-A5 Now - Lease FTAI Aviation LLC

Mark Napoles

mnapoles@ftaiaviation.com +1786-785-0777

Aircraft and Engine Parts, Components and Misc. Equipment

Description Company Contact Email Phone
(2) GTCP331-200ER, (2) GTCP131-9A, Now - Sale Setna IO David Chaimovitz david@setnaio.com +1-312-549-4459
(1) GTCP131-9B

(1) A321 Enhanced Landing Gear 2020 OH

(4) APU EMB145LR, Model: 4504113A Now - Sale Newcastle Aviation Steve Hendrickson steveh@newcastleaviation.com 952-223-0317
(4) EMB145 LG Shipsets Now - Sale Newcastle Aviation Steve Hendrickson steveh@newcastleaviation.com 952-223-0317
(1) GTCP36-150 Now - Sale GNS Shlomi Levi shlomi@g-n-solutions.com +972-52 850 8511
(5) A340 LG Shipset, (1) B777 LG Shipset (2) B737 LG Shipset, GA Telesis landinggearsales@gatelesis.com

(3) 767 LG Shipset, (1) A320 Shipset, (5) A330 LG Shipset

GTCP131-9A (2), GTCP131-9B(2) Now - Lease REVIMA APU Olivier Hy olivier.hy@revima-apu.com +33(0)235563515
(1) GTCP331-200, (1) GTCP331-250 Now - Lease

APS500C14(3), APS1000C12(2), APS2000 Now - Lease

APS2300, APS3200(2), APS5000(2) Now - Lease

PW901A(4), PW901C(2) Now - Sale / Lease

TSCP700-4E Now - Sale

(5) 131-9A, (2) 131-9B (Max compliant), (5) APS3200 GA Telesis apu@gatelesis.com +1-954-849-3509
(1) 131-9B, (2) 331-350

Engine stands: CF6-80C2, CFM56-3, CFM56-5A/B/C, PW4000 stands@gatelesis.com +1-954-676-3111
(2) APU GTC131-9B Now - Sale / Lease Willis Lease Gavin Connolly gconnolly@uwillislease.com +44 1656 765 256
Engine stands now available Now - Lease

(2) PW9O01A, (1) PW901C(1), PW125B RGB Now - Lease Lufthansa Technik AERO Alzey  Kai Ebach kebach@lhaero.com +49-6731-497-368




